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The menu of Wow Wings from Montgomery includes 18 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $8.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Wow Wings Menu

Enirées

20 PIECE WINGS $13.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

RANCH

Chicken Wings
WINGS

Tried Rice

FRIED RICE

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $6.0
GARDEN SALAD $3.0

Side Dishes
HUSH PUPPIES
FRENCH FRIES

Fish

TILAPIA OR CATIFISH
2 PIECE FISH WINGS COMBO

5 PC. WING
40 PIECE WINGS

Philly Steak
PHILLY STEAK ONLY

PHILLY STEAK AND 5 PIECE
WINGS

Ingredients Used
BROCCOLI
HONEY

$2.0

$7.0
$10.0

$4.5
$25.6

$5.0

$10.0



Wow Wings Menu

Wow Wings

1130 Ann St, Montgomery, AL
36107, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
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